Region #5 Quartet Contest Order of Appearance
Contest Date: Friday, April 24, 2026

OAP # QUARTET SWEET ADELINES CHAPTER AFFILIATION
1 Sassaphras Kansas City, Topeka Acappella Unlimited
2 EarBuds Kansas City
3 4’s Company Kansas City
Qpen Division
4 Midnight Madness Harmony Central
Qpen Division
5 After Midnight Acappella Omaha
6 Destiny Acappella Omaha, CAL Regions #5 & #14, Song of Atlanta
I Stardust Lincolnaire
8 Starlight Road Vocal Standard
9 Fly Girls CAL Region #5, Vocal Standard
10 MoonStone Kansas City, Topeka Acappella Unlimited
11 Funny Girl River Blenders
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Region #5 Quartet Contest Order of Appearance (Cont’d)
Contest Date: Friday, April 24, 2026

OAP #

12

13

14

15

16

17

QUARTET

Lucky Day
Qpen Division

Just Gettin’ Started
Skybound
Another Round
Variety

Venture
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SWEET ADELINES CHAPTER AFFILIATION

Kansas City

CAL Region #5, RiverSong, Topeka Acappella Unlimited
Vocal Standard

River Blenders

CAL Region #5, River Blenders

Vocal Standard
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